Car
#417
#7
#230
#23
#68
#49

#07
#63
#02

#71
#50
#6

#50

#33
#5
#20
#144
#17
#22
#26
#82
#47
#34
#26A
#68
#80
#114
#97
#02
#67
#72
#46
#35
#88
#121
#15

#102
#34
#88
#6
#47
#47

Competitor
Richard D Brown
Mike Harmuth
Bruce Giedra
Peter J McCarthy
Jorge Santos
James Trudeau

George Gleason
Richard Gleason
Anthony Hess
Guest

Guest

Cosme Fumex
Laurent Fumex
Andrew Moore

Greg Amy

Mark Axen

Mike Agnifilo
Lon-Leighton Barret
Joseph Boruch
Philip Perron

Jon Einhorn
Lorne Fritz

Rob Hurley
Richard Giambra
Brian Schirano
Steve Grabski
Dave Gott

Philip Gott
Theodore Goneos
Hal Jones
Michael Leccese
Phil Hollenbeck
William Shields
John Muench
John J Clapp -Jake-
Ronald Scott
Robert Thompson

Attilio Albani, Jr.
Robert C Black
Guest

Thomas Drake
Glenn Every
Sam Every

Group
HRG1
HRG1
HRG1
HRG1
HRG1
HRG1

HRG2
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HRG2
HRG2
HRG2
HRG2
HRG2
HRG2
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HRG3
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HRG3
HRG3
HRG3
HRG 3
HRG3
HRG3
HRG3
HRG3
HRG3
HRG3
HRG3
HRG3
HRG3
HRG3
HRG3

HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4

Points

62

155

50

123

44
116
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15
75

25
19
58
20
34
99
195
57
24
105
15
39

106
67
65
38
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#71 Devin Giedra

#H76 Alex Hollenbeck
#72 Phil Hollenbeck
#310 David J Hutchings
#25 Mark Caraluzzi
#71 Mike Jacobellis
#33 John Jeffery
#35 Anthony Kalkandis
#58 David Porter
#40 Robert Lang
#648 Andrew Lynn
#347 Richard Maloumian Jr.
#202 Scott Kissinger
#44 Michael Piera
#75 Jim Scott
#51 Taz Squire
#22 Martin Handshy
Joe Viola
#39 Martin Hosek
#97 Peter Baselice
#15 James Benson
#380 Dario Cavallero
#11 Robert Benson
#13 Victor Corda
#44 Richard LoDuca
#68 Michael Dube
#113 Glenn Every
Mark Ferrara
#50 Joe Foglia
#11 Jim Glass
#27 Mark Gunsalus
#70 Martin Hale
#49 Chris Homer
#93 Damon Jose
#21 George H Ladyman Jr
#6 Chuck Lampe
#12 Mark Larsen
#196 Robert Black
#37 Kevin Farnum
#aa Steve Moulon
#63A Joe Riolo
#H48 Scott Stickle
#46 John Ogle
#61 Jack Bush

#44 Jason Creel

HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4
HRG4

HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5
HRG5

HRG6
HRG6
HRG6

128

o

41

72

65

26
62

49

74

25
15
36
90
23
84
35
72
49

58
138

37
135
80
111
15

35
188
50

88
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#63

Jason Rabe
Vince Vaccaro
Witt Smith
Lee Hower
guest

guest

HRG6
HRG6
HRG6
HRG6
HRG3
HRG 3 25
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